
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

M M2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score BUL, 30/03/2021, R6, P 6P 7C 2M M2/2/2J. Chapman 487659 10/1199

 2 BONDURANT Weighted points score RIC, 19/03/2021, R8, P 4P 8C 3M M2/1/2J. Chapman 477434 9/2173

 3 VIVARCHI Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2021, R12, M 5M 4P 1M M2/1/1M. Bell 485561 12/2132

 4 LEND ME FIFTY Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 26/03/2021, R12, M 2M 4M 2P M3/2S. Hazlett 490567 4/0176

 5 HAVE A BLAST Last start Masters placegetter NOW, 28/03/2021, R12, M 2M 6Y 6M M3/2A. Peck 490051 6/0133

 6 NEW BELIEF Weighted points score DAP, 25/03/2021, R4, M 5M 3M 2M M3/1S. Ramshaw 472065 6/0176

 7 TOM'S THE MAN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 1P M3/2M. Mcgrath 491292 1/0136

 8 NOT FEELING IT Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 2P M3/2J. Mcgrath 491297 5/0135

 9 KEITHY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2021, R12, M 4M 6P 4Y M3/2R. Camilleri 490487 4/079
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING STEWIE Last start winner DAP, 25/03/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Gatt 534239 5/4282

 2 MURDOCH KEEPING Last start winner WPK, 31/03/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 8P 4/1/2O. Langley 522926 9/3217

 3 MERCATOR CLOSER Last start Provincial winner RIC, 31/03/2021, R9, P 1P 2Y 3C 4/1/1J. Chapman 499352 13/3322

 4 PAY CALL Weighted points score RIC, 12/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 4/1/1P. Lagogiane 528135 5/4195

 5 SHOW ME CONFETTI Weighted points score RIC, 05/03/2021, R6, P 7P 7C 8C 4/1/2C. Proctor 494107 10/1164

 6 MINTER BLAZE Last start winner GBN, 26/03/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1A. Lord 529440 5/3246

 7 UNO HERRERA Last start winner WPK, 31/03/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2R. Brewer 526585 3/2243

 8 EXECUTE Last start winner GBN, 26/03/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3G. Miller 497036 4/1186

 9 MINTER FLY Last start winner GBN, 26/03/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2A. Lord 529437 4/2177

 10 RITZA DANIEL Last start placegetter WPK, 31/03/2021, R1, P 3P 8C 5P 5/3A. Bell 529687 5/1232

 11 IVY CONNIVING Last start placegetter DAP, 25/03/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3S. Sultana 528247 7/2222

 12 YOU KNOW WHY Last start placegetter WPK, 31/03/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3P. Azzopardi 522891 3/2216

 13 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 31/03/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/4205

 14 UNLAWFUL ASSAULT Last start placegetter WPK, 31/03/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2A. Bell 532889 4/3201

 15 DAM RECKLESS Last start placegetter DAP, 25/03/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3A. Proctor 526068 5/1177

 16 CARRY THE ONE Last start placegetter WPK, 31/03/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1C. Carl 523421 5/4165

 17 GOOD ODDS REBEL Dropping in grade WPK, 24/03/2021, R6, P 4C 4P 3P 5/1A. Bell 531156 9/4260

 18 OLD MATE KOBY Dropping in grade BUL, 23/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4C 3P 5/1M. Blissett 526165 5/4125

 19 OUTSIDE WORLD Weighted points score RIC, 28/03/2021, R7, P 2P 2C (FEL)P 5/2C. Carl 525704 4/3267

 20 LUCKY ELEVEN Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 3C 5/3A. Bell 528173 3/2235

 21 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1A. Bell 531157 8/3213

 22 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/2A. Provest 520497 7/2195

 23 DUBROVNIK Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3M. Eberand 527598 3/1192

 24 MIGHTY MAHOMES Weighted points score DAP, 25/03/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3J. King 499328 3/1180

 25 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 7P 5/1A. Proctor 528621 4/3150

 26 NEW SHEPARD Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3A. Bell 535528 4/1132

 27 ZAMBORA LULU Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R1, C 6C 8P 8P 5/1P. Moran 520277 7/3122

 28 NEWBURY Weighted points score BUL, 30/03/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 8Y 5/3W. Butler 531044 3/1118

 29 MANIPULATE Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 3/2108

 30 MINTER RISE Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2A. Lord 529436 5/3108

 31 TWISTED AGAIN Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R6, P 5P 6C 5P 5/2S. Hazlett 523863 4/394
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 RUN JUJU RUN Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R7, P 5P 4Y 5Y 5/1A. Campton 492365 5/485
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P 5 520 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IT'S A MOMENT Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/3A. Bell 534731 2/1216

 2 COLLECTING MODEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/4A. Bell 532364 1/0192

 3 MISS BON BON Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/4M. Hardman 529617 1/0186

 4 TARAWI HARLEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/3T. Macdonald 535341 2/1186

 5 WICKED SPARTAN Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/3R. King 532466 2/1183

 6 SANDAVE DIXI Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/4B. Mcgovern 532555 2/0181

 7 HUDSON ROAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3M. Gatt 532798 2/1174

 8 GO FORWARD BARBS Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)Y 2P 5/4A. Campton 533411 2/0172

 9 ROAD HOME Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 1P 5/3M. Gatt 532796 2/1161

 10 COWGIRL ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4D. Smith 532847 2/0158

 11 CAWBOURNE TURVEY Grade order Grade 5 1P (FEL)P 5/4J. Lord 535121 1/0151

 12 WINLOCK LAD Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4A. Bell 534190 1/0151

 13 CARTER'S RANSOM Grade order Grade 5 8P 8C 1P 5/3K. Pedrana 535147 2/1151

 14 MIDNIGHT ESCAPE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4S. Swain 523085 2/1147

 15 FUN GUY EBBY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Eberand 522959 2/0147

 16 SUPER ROAD Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P (FEL)C 5/4M. Gatt 532797 1/0142

 17 GOOD TIME LENNY Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/3M. Gatt 534237 2/1141

 18 AQUA MAISIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/3M. Clayton 520469 2/1138

 19 TOM'S THE MAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/4M. Mcgrath 491292 1/0136

 20 WASTEMAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/4M. Clayton 523980 1/0135

 21 KING'S CROWN Grade order Grade 5 6C 1P 2P 5/4O. Langley 533157 1/0134

 22 AISLE BOOM Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 5C 5/4O. Langley 529714 1/0123

 23 CHASE ME HONEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 538885 1/0110

 24 STRIKING 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 5P 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 2/1108

 25 GOGGINS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 6P 5/4K. Markham 519445 2/0102

 26 SECRET ALIBI Grade order Grade 5 7P 3Y 5P 5/3G. Sheather 508233 2/194

 27 TEXAS KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bell 531294 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MINTER BLAZE Last start winner GBN, 26/03/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1A. Lord 529440 5/3246

 2 UNO HERRERA Last start winner WPK, 31/03/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2R. Brewer 526585 3/2243

 3 EXECUTE Last start winner GBN, 26/03/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3G. Miller 497036 4/1186

 4 MINTER FLY Last start winner GBN, 26/03/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2A. Lord 529437 4/2177

 5 RITZA DANIEL Last start placegetter WPK, 31/03/2021, R1, P 3P 8C 5P 5/3A. Bell 529687 5/1232

 6 IVY CONNIVING Last start placegetter DAP, 25/03/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3S. Sultana 528247 7/2222

 7 YOU KNOW WHY Last start placegetter WPK, 31/03/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3P. Azzopardi 522891 3/2216

 8 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 31/03/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1A. Proctor 528625 5/4205

 9 UNLAWFUL ASSAULT Last start placegetter WPK, 31/03/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2A. Bell 532889 4/3201

 10 DAM RECKLESS Last start placegetter DAP, 25/03/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 5/3A. Proctor 526068 5/1177

 11 CARRY THE ONE Last start placegetter WPK, 31/03/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1C. Carl 523421 5/4165

 12 GOOD ODDS REBEL Dropping in grade WPK, 24/03/2021, R6, P 4C 4P 3P 5/1A. Bell 531156 9/4260

 13 OLD MATE KOBY Dropping in grade BUL, 23/03/2021, R5, P 6P 4C 3P 5/1M. Blissett 526165 5/4125

 14 OUTSIDE WORLD Weighted points score RIC, 28/03/2021, R7, P 2P 2C (FEL)P 5/2C. Carl 525704 4/3267

 15 LUCKY ELEVEN Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 3C 5/3A. Bell 528173 3/2235

 16 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1A. Bell 531157 8/3213

 17 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 5P 5/2A. Provest 520497 7/2195

 18 DUBROVNIK Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R10, P 6P 1P 1P 5/3M. Eberand 527598 3/1192

 19 MIGHTY MAHOMES Weighted points score DAP, 25/03/2021, R6, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3J. King 499328 3/1180

 20 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 7P 5/1A. Proctor 528621 4/3150

 21 NEW SHEPARD Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3A. Bell 535528 4/1132

 22 ZAMBORA LULU Weighted points score WPK, 27/02/2021, R1, C 6C 8P 8P 5/1P. Moran 520277 7/3122

 23 NEWBURY Weighted points score BUL, 30/03/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 8Y 5/3W. Butler 531044 3/1118

 24 MANIPULATE Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 3/2108

 25 MINTER RISE Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/2A. Lord 529436 5/3108

 26 TWISTED AGAIN Weighted points score DAP, 11/03/2021, R6, P 5P 6C 5P 5/2S. Hazlett 523863 4/394

 27 RUN JUJU RUN Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R7, P 5P 4Y 5Y 5/1A. Campton 492365 5/485
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECOND EXIT Last start placegetter WPK, 06/01/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3C 1/1J. Lord 495052 20/10406

 2 GOOD ODDS HARADA Last start placegetter GOS, 09/03/2021, R4, P 2P 3C 3P 1/2F. Hurst 491604 31/27370

 3 ASTON ZODIAC 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/03/2021, R10, C 5C 1C 3C 1/2G. Grimwood 507930 19/15400

 4 EBBY JET POWER Last start winner WPK, 31/03/2021, R8, P 1P 8C 5P 2/1/2M. Eberand 522962 19/11270

 5 ESTHER'S DIVA Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 2C 2/1/1S. Sultana 508563 15/10186

 6 RHYME NOR REASON Last start winner RIC, 12/03/2021, R1, P 1P 5C 4P 3/1/2J. Finn 526260 9/6191

 7 DIAMANTINA ROSE Last start placegetter WPK, 31/03/2021, R8, P 2P 5C 4P 3/1/2C. Proctor 519629 10/9238

 8 FERNANDO ALONSO Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1R. Brewer 526629 8/4261

 9 HUNDRED DEGREES Weighted points score WPK, 31/03/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/1S. Swain 523413 8/6159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DYLAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter WPK, 24/03/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/1J. Finn 500829 12/1190

 2 MY MARGARITA Last start placegetter DAP, 25/03/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4A. Manwaring 529588 2/0186

 3 OUR BRO HAZZA Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2021, R8, P 6P 2P 2C 5/2M. Duncan 499372 3/2251

 4 TIGER HOLLY Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3G. Tyrpenou 531354 2/1168

 5 TWICE IS NICE Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 5/3R. Tyquin 496771 3/2162

 6 LANMOR CUTIE Weighted points score GOS, 29/03/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3P. Moran 508642 7/1153

 7 VALENTINA BALE Weighted points score RIC, 26/03/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2M. Hooper 498448 3/2132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P 1 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY ZEAL Last start winner NOW, 28/03/2021, R4, P 1P 8P 4P 1/2M. Clayton 508210 11/9249

 2 HOLA ADIOS Last start placegetter RIC, 26/03/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 2P 1/1A. Bell 526255 15/13333

 3 FABRE YAP Weighted points score DAP, 28/01/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 2P 1/1L. Galea 496444 15/13291
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P 2 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZELICE Last start winner GAR, 19/03/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 8/7318

 2 GOOD ODDS REWARD Dropping in grade RIC, 17/03/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 1P 2/1/2A. Bell 531163 10/9279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P 3 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIZZLE FLY Last start winner NOW, 28/03/2021, R5, P 1P 4P 8P 3/1/2A. Bell 531221 9/5234

 2 JEBRYNAH SIKARA Last start placegetter BUL, 16/03/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2R. Matic 534348 6/5294

 3 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 3P 3/1/1A. Bell 526405 13/11270
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P 4 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Last start placegetter RIC, 31/03/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 528260 8/7240

 2 BARCIA'S WISH Dropping in grade RIC, 31/03/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 4/1/2A. Bell 521221 12/11273
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROST Last start placegetter RIC, 17/03/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1J. Sparks 528582 5/4216

 2 MERRY LASS Last start Country winner GBN, 27/03/2021, R7, Y 1Y 3P 8P 5/1R. Matic 531771 6/3149

 3 TONNES OF ZIP Weighted points score RIC, 31/03/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1A. Bell 491440 11/10183

 4 CULPABLE MODEL Weighted points score NOW, 28/03/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3M. Clayton 532365 2/1180

 5 RACHEL'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 01/01/2021, R11, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1A. Verhagen 488939 4/3179

 6 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1J. Sheen 495958 5/4123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRIKING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/03/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 5P 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 2/1108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 07 April 2021

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL ABOUT LIFE Last start placegetter WPK, 24/03/2021, R4, P 3P 4P 4P M/1S. Swain 535650 0/0105

 2 JONAH BYRDE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 10/03/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 2P M/1J. King 533636 0/081
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